
Date Time Event Speaker

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Evening 2023 Gala: Better Together 

Friday, September 29, 2023 Full Day Endodontics: Lecture and Hands on Dr. Manor Haas

Thursday, October 19, 2023 Evening Dental Care Ethics (Core 1)
Dr. Carlos Quinonez &
 Dr. Lionel Lenkinski 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 Evening Implant Prosthetic Complication Management Dr. David Chvartszaid

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Evening ODA/RCDSO NIGHT
Dr. Brock Nicolucci & 

Dan Faulkner

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Evening Clear Aligner Therapy: History and Science
Dr. Girish Despande & 

Dr. Richard Schmidt

Friday, January 26, 2024 Full Day Ski and Spa Day Hockley Valley

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Evening Business of Dentistry Series: Human Resources Linda Anderson 

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Evening Business of Dentistry Series: Operations/Efficiency Dr. Ihab Kodsi

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Evening Business of Dentistry Series: Investing Mark McNulty & Robert Mark 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Evening HPDA/ODA Awards and Past Presidents Night

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Evening AGM and Diagnosing Peri-Implant Disease Dr. Matthew Galli

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Evening CPR Recertification

Sunday, June 16, 2024 1:30 pm Summer Social - Toronto Blue Jays Game  

2023-2024 HPDA Events 
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